Konfirmationsholdet i Vejen Kirke 2. oktober 1949

Hjeelp os med de manglende navne:



1. John Jensen
2. Peter Bgrge Haagensen
3. Andreas Christensen

4. Preben Schmidt

6.

7. Seren Krogh

8. Karl Emil Roed

9. Knud Andersen (Babs)
10. Erik Jacobsen

11.

12.

13. Egon Thygesen

14. Erik Boisen

15.

16. Pastor Gunnar Monrad
17. Estrid

18.

19.

20. Marie Andersen

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Else Jensen

Lise Frederiksen

Jenny Betsy

Kaja Pedersen
Lizzy Jgrgensen
Inger Ravn

Jytte Kjeer

Inger Christensen

Bergit Jensen

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

Hanne Poulsen

Inger Petersen

Conni Nielsen
Birgith Skgtt

Ruth Beyer

John Stokholm

Anton Schlilinssen

Nis Lund

Ole Christiansen
Kaj Egon Poulsen
Herman Graf

Mogens Jepsen



